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No.8DET
VITAL — R 5528
VITA &3 F3# 2024 /51124 105
=

TEAMA TIaNAL é— ; .:r; L/E i EE%% Weather :FR
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :2xzwvhk
Pos No Name (o3 T Best Ti L Ga e,

ar ype est Time ap p Km/h

1 91 BEE#Eh Vb DEFE A LBITMR NCP131 2'29.265 5/6 112.728

2 6 iEEEER TYUMAX NCP131 2'31.653 216 2.388 2.388  110.953

3 50 =i Ed HI3LDEVATMRHEIENUTEC NCP131 2'32.243 3/6 2978 0590 110.523

*4 4 35 RHEB N-1-C7ILSH-RAVITA NCP131 2'32.925 416 3.660 0.682  110.030
5 444 {vh73vt TOKYO-IRCvivoTMRVITA NCP131 2'33.717 416 4.452 0.792  109.463

6 37 TFUiFK Progress? 0uiE Mc VITA NCP131 2'35.163 4/6 5.808 1.446  108.443

7 74 FI|BER IM#H — A K2 % VITA NCP131 2'35.924 3/6 6.659 0.761 107.914

8 500 44k I3k EHEFARTILAE =T TVITA NCP131 2'36.600 3/5 7.335 0676  107.448

*1*3 9 66 SUNDAY TMR VITA NCP131 2'36.811 3/6 7.546 0211  107.304
10 11 Tl AES FF4I-9ATF I VITA NCP131 2'36.851 4/6 7.586 0.040 107.276

11 61 Ll &% 2Y3L-YU VITAO1 NCP131 2'38.192 416 8.927 1.341  106.367

12 3 IB@E FE— Y's hammer JK'sVITA NCP131 2'41.225 3/5 11.960 3.033  104.366

13 36 L #— JYE TMR VITA NCP131 2'42.197 3/6 12.932 0.972  103.741

14 8 H% Zr LBJL—YU9'VITA NCP131 2'43.381 6/6 14116 1.184  102.989

15 99 BflE— NRM TCH ky 7' 7VITA NCP131 2'43.886 4/5 14621 0505 102.671

16 77 AR seEA UK SPORTS VITA NCP131 2'44.131 2/3 14.866 0.245 102.518

17 39 W& &— ACRE ¥ ] E E# # SH-REVITA NCP131 2'46.158 2/2 16.893 2.027  101.267

*2 18 441 kF| 5= Hif-0EHHELLTCS VITA NCP131 2'49.694 4/4 20.429 3.536 99.157
19 98 HE F# STILLWAY #KTH L' VITA NCP131 2'53.305 3/5 24.040 3.611 97.091

: woek bl b B 3R5E38 (3'01.264 - 120%) *
100 il E4 SH-R M-crew VITA NCP13 HELT

WETER : MV -BOBRPBITE

Entry :20 Start :19

Start Time: 10:05'00 Finish Time:10:20'00
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*1 No.661%. FIARMEE-4-AR YR A {1+BIHIT $25 2.5.5 b)(EERB TOALY<T11>)IEY . A9—T42 0 0 )b 220 N ET 5, (FRERZ] 10:53)
*2 No.441 (&, FIABEREE—4-AF "~y H| FRIHIE F2E 255 b)(EEEMB TOAL W)LY . A9—T00 0y &2 o Eig &35, (RiERFZ 10:53)

*3 No.66(&. FIAEREE—I—-AK—YiREA fRIHIE $2E 2,55 b)(EHEB TOAL V<T13>) 2k Y A8—F 0 0o #20 N EE LT 5, (FERZ 10:53)
*4 No.35[%. FIAERRE--AK—ViRA {HBIHIE $2&F 2.5.5 b)(EBREB TOALNZEY . A9—T40 9 b £20 N B ET 5, (FeFZl 10:53)
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Timing and Results by SETKO




